
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 449 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 40 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:43:00.239
2 463 ROSELI FERREIRA CORDEIRO F 38 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:45:40.716
3 425 ALESSANDRA LIMA BATISTA F 37 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:46:09.821
4 428 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 36 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:09:21.585
5 447 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:19:17.866

07/07/2024 - 13:02:47 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER B      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 459 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 45 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:38:29.558
2 457 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 45 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:44:34.137

07/07/2024 - 13:03:02 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER C      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 462 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 56 F0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:20:33.688

07/07/2024 - 13:03:16 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER D      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 443 JOAO VITOR BARBOSA DE MENDONCA M 20 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:30:25.818
2 445 JOSUE MACIEL GETESKI M 30 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:44:38.408

07/07/2024 - 13:01:25 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 460 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:03.933
2 456 NEY PINHO M 39 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:06.370
3 437 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:07.257
4 469 WELKER CASTRO M 42 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:14.618
5 458 PAULO FERNANDES BRAGA M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:26.079
6 448 LEONILDO APARECIDO MARCAL M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:30:24.077
7 461 RONNY MARANGONI M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:30:24.712
8 440 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 42 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:36:42.591
9 432 EDIMARANS XAVIER DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:37:32.430

10 451 LUIZ FERNANDO N SILVA M 36 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:40:28.110

07/07/2024 - 13:01:45 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 466 VALDEMAR HOMA M 45 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:18:52.754
2 439 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 47 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:21:44.687
3 444 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:35:13.986

07/07/2024 - 13:02:00 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 467 VALMIR MENDONCA M 55 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 01:44:02.793
2 435 ELIZEU NERI DE OLIVEIRA M 56 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 01:55:19.578

07/07/2024 - 13:02:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  MASTER D      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 434 EJAIL RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 55 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:37.981

07/07/2024 - 13:02:28 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB  PASSEIO      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 466 VALDEMAR HOMA M 45 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:18:52.754
2 439 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 47 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:21:44.687
3 460 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:03.933
4 456 NEY PINHO M 39 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:06.370
5 437 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:07.257
6 469 WELKER CASTRO M 42 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:14.618
7 458 PAULO FERNANDES BRAGA M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:29:26.079
8 448 LEONILDO APARECIDO MARCAL M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:30:24.077
9 461 RONNY MARANGONI M 41 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:30:24.712

10 443 JOAO VITOR BARBOSA DE MENDONCA M 20 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:30:25.818
11 444 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:35:13.986
12 440 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 42 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:36:42.591
13 432 EDIMARANS XAVIER DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:37:32.430
14 459 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 45 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:38:29.558
15 451 LUIZ FERNANDO N SILVA M 36 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:40:28.110
16 449 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 40 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:43:00.239
17 467 VALMIR MENDONCA M 55 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 01:44:02.793
18 457 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 45 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 01:44:34.137
19 445 JOSUE MACIEL GETESKI M 30 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 01:44:38.408
20 463 ROSELI FERREIRA CORDEIRO F 38 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:45:40.716
21 425 ALESSANDRA LIMA BATISTA F 37 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 01:46:09.821
22 435 ELIZEU NERI DE OLIVEIRA M 56 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 01:55:19.578
23 428 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 36 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:09:21.585
24 434 EJAIL RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 55 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:10:37.981
25 447 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 02:19:17.866
26 462 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 56 F0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:20:33.688

07/07/2024 - 13:00:43 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB       



07/07/2024 - 13:00:43 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

MTB       


